

SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### Consultations In Clinic (Roman House)

Please note, any tests conducted, or medication provided during your consultation may incur additional charges.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Clinic Consultation - Weekday, 20 mins	£85	£150
Clinic Consultation (Child) - Weekday, 20 mins	£50	£120
Clinic Consultation - Weekday, 30 mins	£120	£180
Clinic Consultation - Weekend/Bank Holiday	£100	£170
Clinic Consultation - Extended Supplement (end of day)	£25	£25
Clinic Consultation - Weekday Follow-Up (within 3 days), 15 mins	£60	£100
Clinic Consultation (Child) - Weekday Follow-Up (within 3 days), 15 mins	£45	£100
Clinic Consultation - Weekend/Bank Holiday Follow-Up (within 3 days), 15 mins	£80	n/a
After Hours Consultation Surcharge	£50	£50
Mental Health Consultation - Weekday, 45 mins	£180	£240



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment. Call **0203 65 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate. JDoc365 Reception **0203 65 65 65 7** 



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### Consultations Home & Chronic Care Visits

Please note, any tests conducted, or medication provided during your consultation may incur additional charges.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Home Visit Consultation - Weekday <sup>1</sup>	£165	£260
Home Visit Consultation - Weekend/Bank Holiday <sup>1</sup>	£200	£300
Home Visit Consultation – HCA <sup>1</sup>	£80	£110
Chronic Care Consultation - Weekday <sup>2</sup>	£200	n/a
Chronic Care Consultation - Weekend/Bank Holiday <sup>2</sup>	£250	n/a
Telephone & Video Consultations	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Telephone Consultation - Weekday	£50	£90
Telephone Consultation - Weekend/Bank Holiday	£80	£120
Video Consultation [WhatsApp] - Weekday <sup>1</sup>	£80	£150
Video Consultation [WhatsApp] (Child) - Weekday <sup>1</sup>	£50	£120
Video Consultation [WhatsApp] – Weekend/Bank Holiday <sup>1</sup>	£95	£165

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Rate applies to Home Visits within specified areas only; NW2, NW4, NW7, NW1, N2, N3, N12. To request a Home Visit outside of these areas, please contact Reception.

<sup>2</sup>Chronic Care rates apply to Club365 members only who are unable to attend JDoc365 premises in person due to immobility, disability or any other authorised circumstances.



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment Call **0203 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer

JDoc365 Reception

0203 65 65 65 7



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### Fast Track Diagnostic Testing

ECG & FeNO tests are conducted during a standard GP consultation which must be booked in advance. Applicable test fees will be added to your GP consultation price.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
ECG	£65	£110
Fractionated Exhaled Nitric Oxide (FeNO) Test [NIOX]	£50	£75
Xpress Testing	See Xpress Testing page	

Health Screening	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Health Screen	£240	£390
HCA Mini Health Screen - Annual (Free for Club365 members over 18 years)	Included	£50
Lung Cancer Screening	£550	£600

Injections	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Joint Injection	£130	£145



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment. Call **0203 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate. 0203 65 65 65 7

jdoc365.co.uk

E&OE



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### Clinical Procedures

Please note, any tests conducted, or medication provided during your consultation may incur additional charges.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Abscess Draining	£140	£160
Cryotherapy	£120	£170
Ear Syringing Appointment	£80	£130
Hyfercation	£155	£200
Minor Surgery	£250	£275
Mole Check	£150	£200
Skin Tag Removal	£175	£200



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment. Call **0203 65 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate. 0203 65 65 65 7

jdoc365.co.uk

E&OE



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### Minor Surgery

Please note, any tests conducted, or medication provided during your consultation may incur additional charges.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Minor Surgery	£250	£275
Mole Check	£150	£200
Skin Tag Removal	£175	£200

### Medication & Prescriptions

Please note, any tests conducted, or medication provided during your consultation may incur additional charges.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Private Repeat Prescription	£15	£25
Private Prescription - Controlled drugs (Additional Charge)	£20	£20
Medication Dispensed	Call for d	etails



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment. Call **0203 65 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate. 0203 65 65 65 7



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

Platelet Rich Plasma Treatment (PRP)	Club365 Members	Retail Price
Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Hair Treatment	£450	£tbc
Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Hair Treatment Package (3 Sessions)	£1250	£tbc
Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Joint Treatment	£275	£tbc
Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Skin Treatment	£350	£tbc
Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Skin Treatment Package (3 Sessions)	£950	£tbc
Vaccinations & Inoculations  B12 & Flu injections are administered during a standard GP consultation which must be booked in advance. Applicable fees will be added to your GP consultation price.	Club365 Members	Retail Price
B12 Injection	£25	£35
Flu Vaccine	£20	£25
Travel Clinic / Immunisations (plus cost of Vaccine)	£50	£80
Vaccinations (non-refundable deposit required)	Call for de	etails
Women's Health	Club365 Members	Retail Price
IUD Full Appointment (excludes device and fit pack)	£150	£180
IUD Removal	£80	£120



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment. Call **0203 65 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate. JD0c365 Reception

0203 65 65 65 7



SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE LIST

### **Xpress Testing**

Prices shown are per test. An additional Phlebotomy charge of £15 applies to each visit (not each test) so samples can be taken for testing.

Express test results will be sent to you. If you want to discuss these results with a JDoctor, you can contact reception to book a consultation - see pricing on the GP page.

Active B12	£20
Amalyse	£12
Calcium	£10
CRP	£20
ECG	£40
ESR	£16
Estrogen	£24
Ferritin	£20
Folate	£20
Free T4	£16
FT3	£16
Full Blood Count (FBC)	£18
Glucose	£10
HbA1c Blood Sugar	£21
Homocysteine/Amino Acid	£70
INR Warfarin	£20
Iron Profile	£45
Iron TIBC	£16

LFTs	£20
LH	£24
Lipids	£20
Phosphate	£10
Progesterone	£24
Prolactin	£24
Protein Electrophoresis	£30
PSA	£30
qFit (blood in stool)	£40
Stool Calprotectin	£75
Stool Infection	£50
TPO	£40
TSH	£16
Urea & Electrolytes	£20
Uric Acid	£16
Urine ACR (Protein)	£20
Urine MC&S (Culture)	£30
Vitamin D	£30



#### Independent healthcare for less...

Exclusive **Club365** rates on consultations, clinical procedures and cosmetic treatment.

Call **0203 65 65 65 7** today for details.

Above prices effective 1 June 2025. Please check all charges when booking. See Terms & Conditions for further information including Cancellation Policy.

We reserve the right to request payment at the time of booking. All charges need to be settled directly with JDoc365 before you submit a claim directly to your insurer where appropriate.

JDoc365 Reception **0203 65 65 65 7** jdoc365.co.uk